

## HIC Global Solutions expands its footprint to Haldwani, India

We are pleased to announce that HIC Global Solutions has expanded its operations in Haldwani, India.

HALDWANI, UTTRAKHAND, INDIA, January 5, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Continuing on the streaks of growth and expansion, HIC Global Solutions, Salesforce CRM Consulting Partner proudly announces the opening of its new office in Haldwani, India.

This news comes in the wake of the company's remarkable growth over the years as they continue to meet the rising demand for its services across IT consulting and Salesforce.

Apart from representing HIC's strategic expansion in the Indian market while providing professional service and

HIC Global Solutions Opens a
New Office in Haldwani, India

Hic Global Solutions New Office, Haldwani

Lida's booming economy opens up immense growth opportunities, making it a major market for Salesforce products. The Haldwani office will strengthen our presence in the region, helping us provide customers with better value, build strong relationships, and deliver near-shore services of unparalleled quality. This is an important milestone in our journey towards excellence.

Piyush Singhal, Co-founder & CEO HIC Global Solutions

support with its global network and experience, the new Haldwani office also seeks to leverage local talent for growth opportunities.

The new office space in Haldwani is equipped with modern infrastructure and designed to promote collaboration among HICIANS. <u>Hiring Salesforce Developers</u> are really challenging these days, HIC Global Solutions are here to fill these gaps. It aims to facilitate the integration of business and IT, creating a space for innovative solutions leveraging new technologies.

Speaking on the occasion, Mr. Piyush Singhal, Co-founder & CEO of HIC Global Solutions, said.

"India's booming economy opens up immense growth opportunities, making it a major market for Salesforce products. The Haldwani office will strengthen our presence in the region, helping us provide customers with better value, build strong relationships, and deliver near-shore services of unparalleled quality. This is an important milestone in our journey towards excellence."

About HIC Global Solutions
HIC Global Solutions is an end-to-end
IT Services provider, specializing in
Salesforce consulting, development,
implementation, and support services.
Headquartered in Milwaukee, USA, the
company has a remarkable presence in
Canada, USA, India, and UK. Its new
office in Haldwani symbolizes the firm's
strategic move to expand in India. Over
the years, HIC has earned many
accreditations and certifications
demonstrating the company's success,



such as the Salesforce Crest Partner and the ISO 27001:2013 Certification. The company has four standalone products and 150+ projects delivered on Salesforce AppExchange to its credit.

Piyush Singhal
HIC Global Solutions
+1 415-992-6421
Contact@hicglobalsolutions.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/609647021

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.